
                                                                                             

 

2020 AP EXAM SCHEDULE at LHS 

Date Morning Session Afternoon Session 

 WEEK 1  

 8:00am 12:00pm 

Monday, May 4 US Gov. & Politics Physics C: Mechanics 

Tuesday, May 5 Calculus AB  

 Calculus BC  

Wednesday, May 6 English Lit & Comp European History 

Thursday, May 7  Physics 1 

Friday, May 8 US History  

 WEEK 2  

 8:00am 12:00pm 

Tuesday, May 12 Spanish Lan & Cult Latin 

  Psychology 

Wednesday, May 13 English Lan & Comp Microeconomics 

Thursday, May 14  Macroeconomics 

Friday, May 15  Statistics 

 WEEK 3  
Late-Testing as needed 

 

 8:00am 12:00pm 

Wednesday, May 20  Latin 

  Physics C: Elec & Mag 

Thursday, May 21 US History  

 Physics I  

Friday, May 22 Calculus AB  

 U.S. Gov. & Pol  

 


